
 

 

REND LAKE COLLEGE 
CALENDAR YEAR 2026 
BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
Day   Date    Time  Location 

Tuesday  January 13, 2026 6:30 PM  Warrior Lounge 

Tuesday  February 10, 2026 6:30 PM  Warrior Lounge 

Tuesday  March 10, 2026  6:30 PM  Warrior Lounge  

Tuesday  April 14, 2026  6:30 PM  Warrior Lounge  

Tuesday  May 12, 2026  6:30 PM  Warrior Lounge  

Tuesday  June 9, 2026  6:30 PM   Warrior Lounge 

Tuesday  July 14, 2026  6:30 PM  Warrior Lounge 

Tuesday  August 11, 2026  6:30 PM  Warrior Lounge 

Tuesday  September 8, 2026 6:30 PM   Warrior Lounge 

Tuesday  October 13, 2026 6:30 PM   Warrior Lounge 

Fri – Sat  November 6-7, 2026 6:00PM/9:00AM Four Seasons, STL 

Tuesday  November 17, 2026 6:30 PM  Warrior Lounge 

Tuesday  December 8, 2026 6:30 PM  Warrior Lounge 


